DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

BUSINESS SUPPORT SOUTH LIMITED

BUSINESS SURGERY LTD

BUSINESS SURGERY LTD

BUSINESS SYSTEMS CONSULTANCY LIMITED

BUSINESS SYSTEMS SUPPORT LIMITED

BUSINESS SYSTEMS (U.K.) LIMITED

BUSINESS TALKS LIMITED

BUSINESS TECHNOLOGY PARTNERS LIMITED

BUSINESS TECHNOLOGY PARTNERS LIMITED

BUSINESS TECHNOLOGY PARTNERS
(MAINTENANCE) LIMITED

BUSINESS TECHNOLOGY PARTNERS
(MAINTENANCE) LIMITED

BUSINESSTRADE RE-INSURANCE
SERVICES LTD

BUSINESSTRADE RE-INSURANCE
SERVICES LTD

BUSINESSTRADE RE-INSURANCE
SERVICES LTD

BUSINESSTRADE RE-INSURANCE
SERVICES LTD

BUSINESSTRADE RE-INSURANCE
SERVICES LTD

BUSINESS TRAVEL MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BUSINESS2COMMUNITY CIC

BUSINESS2COMMUNITY CIC

BUSINESS2COMMUNITY CIC

BUSINESS2COMMUNITY CIC

BUSINESS UMBRELLA LIMITED

BUSINESS UMBRELLA LIMITED

BUSINESS UMBRELLA LIMITED

BUSINESSUPERMARKET.COM LIMITED

BUSINESS UPGRADE CENTRE LTD

BUSINESS UPGRADE CENTRE LTD

BUSINESS UTILITIES LIMITED

BUSINESS UTILITY SPECIALISTS LTD

BUSINESS UTILITY SPECIALISTS LTD

THE BUSINESS VEHICLE CENTRE LTD.

BUSINESS VENTURE GROUP LIMITED

BUSINESS VILLAGE LIMITED

BUSINESS WEB SOFTWARE LIMITED

BUSINESS WIRE EUROPE LIMITED

BUSINESS WIZARDS LIMITED

THE BUSINESS WORKS ORGANISATION
LIMITED

BUSK LANE RESIDENTS COMPANY LIMITED

BUSREISEN INTERNATIONAL LTD.

BUSREISEN INTERNATIONAL LTD.

BUS SERV LTD

BUS SERV LTD

BUS STATION HEEL BAR LIMITED

BUS STOP HOLDINGS LIMITED

BUS STOP CLOTHING LIMITED

BUSSUTLEIE INVEST LIMITED

BUSTLE UK LIMITED

BUS 2 LTD

06910881
07341690
07341690
06582400
05459159
02199582
05861467
04227686
04227686
04325480

04325480

04831992

04831992

04831992

04831992

04831992

04116557
06565079
06565079
06565079
06565079
05900346
05900346
05900346
06304506
07335993
07335993
06678785
07338258
07338258
00759448
04180478
04504002
04283951
04171920
04977549
06763009

03593108
06661409
06661409
07339278
07339278
05243093
03909738
03449536
06976050
04921952
05490813

C3)
C3)
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10/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
04/08/2010
06/08/2010
04/08/2010
06/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010

05/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010

04/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
04/08/2010
04/08/2010
04/08/2010
04/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
05/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
05/08/2010
06/08/2010
10/08/2010

10/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
10/08/2010
06/08/2010
04/08/2010

BUSWIN LIMITED

BUSYAPPS LIMITED

BUSY BAGS LIMITED

BUSY BEES EARLY LEARNING LIMITED
BUSY BEES EARLY LEARNING LIMITED

BUSY BEES EARLY LEARNING LIMITED

BUSY BEES HOMECARE LIMITED

BUSY BEES (NARBERTH) LIMITED

BUSY BEES NURSERY ALTON LTD

BUSY BEES NURSERY ALTON LTD

BUSY BODIES BUSINESS SERVICES
LIMITED

BUSY BODIES BUSINESS SERVICES
LIMITED

BUSY (LUTON) LIMITED
BUTCHER-DOULTON COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED

BUTCHER'S SQUARE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BUTCHER'S SQUARE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
BUTCHER WORKS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

BUTLER & KING LIMITED

BUTLER & WILSON (WHOLESALE)

BUTLER & WILSON (WHOLESALE)

BUTLER ASSOCIATES LIMITED

BUTLER ASSOCIATES LIMITED

BUTLER AVENUE RTM COMPANY LIMITED

BUTLER AVENUE RTM COMPANY LIMITED

BUTLER AVENUE RTM COMPANY LIMITED

BUTLER AVENUE RTM COMPANY LIMITED

BUTLER ESTATES LIMITED

BUTLER MACK ASSOCIATES LIMITED

BUTLER MACK ASSOCIATES LIMITED

BUTLER PLASTERING LIMITED

BUTLERS AND COLONIAL WHARVES
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BUTLERS AND COLONIAL WHARVES
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BUTLERS AND COLONIAL WHARVES
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BUTLERS AND COLONIAL WHARVES
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BUTLERS BALTI HOUSE LIMITED

BUTLERS HOTEL LIMITED

BUTLERS MEAD INVESTMENTS LIMITED

BUTLER SOLENT LIMITED

BUTLER TAYLOR LIMITED

BUTTERCROSS FARM FOODS LTD

BUTTERCUP NURSERIES LIMITED

BUTTERFLY BEAUTY SALON LIMITED

BUTTERFLY BEAUTY SALON LIMITED

BUTTERFLY CARDS LIMITED

BUTTERFLY CARDS LIMITED

BUTTERFLY DENTAL CARE LIMITED

BUTTERFLY FABRICS LIMITED

BUTTERFLY LINGERIE LIMITED

LIMITED
LIMITED

05035573
06841209
04909719
06916698
06916698
06916698
03195885
05254739
05879586
05879586
07279647

07279647

06694371
01464159

05519133
05519133
05858544

03652809
01979277
01979277
02735546
02735546
06646821
06646821
06646821
06646821
01432249
03408031
03408031
05896372
03682648

03682648

03682648

03682648

05472783
04555698
06297525
02873635
04390498
05324727
04495572
07341166
07341166
07335941
07335941
06937189
04504538
04503034

(b1)
(C2)
(P1)
(D2)
(C3)
(C3)
(D2)
(D1)
(C3)
(C3)
(B2)

04/08/2010
04/08/2010
09/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
04/08/2010
05/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
09/08/2010

09/08/2010

06/08/2010
10/08/2010

09/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010

05/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
07/08/2010
07/08/2010
07/08/2010
07/08/2010
04/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
09/08/2010
04/08/2010

10/08/2010
10/08/2010
04/08/2010

06/08/2010
05/08/2010
10/08/2010
04/08/2010
04/08/2010
05/08/2010
09/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
04/08/2010
04/08/2010
04/08/2010
04/08/2010
10/08/2010



