DOCUMENT TYPES (D) TO (I) (CONT.D)							
DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D) BUSINESS SUPPORT SOUTH LIMITED	06910881	(D2)	10/00/2010	BUSWIN LIMITED	05035573	(D1)	04/08/2010
BUSINESS SURGERY LTD	07341690	. ,	10/08/2010	BUSYAPPS LIMITED	06841209	. ,	04/08/2010
BUSINESS SURGERY LTD	07341690	. ,		BUSY BAGS LIMITED	04909719	, - ,	09/08/2010
BUSINESS SYSTEMS CONSULTANCY LIMITED		. ,	04/08/2010	BUSY BEES EARLY LEARNING LIMITED	06916698	. ,	06/08/2010
BUSINESS SYSTEMS SUPPORT LIMITED	05459159	. ,	06/08/2010	BUSY BEES EARLY LEARNING LIMITED	06916698	. ,	06/08/2010
BUSINESS SYSTEMS (U.K.) LIMITED	02199582	' '	04/08/2010	BUSY BEES EARLY LEARNING LIMITED	06916698	. ,	06/08/2010
BUSINESS TALKS LIMITED	05861467	, ,	06/08/2010	BUSY BEES HOMECARE LIMITED	03195885	/	04/08/2010
BUSINESS TECHNOLOGY PARTNERS LIMITED		. ,	05/08/2010	BUSY BEES (NARBERTH) LIMITED	05254739	. ,	05/08/2010
BUSINESS TECHNOLOGY PARTNERS LIMITED		. ,	05/08/2010	BUSY BEES NURSERY ALTON LTD	05879586	. ,	10/08/2010
BUSINESS TECHNOLOGY PARTNERS	04325480	(C3)	05/08/2010	BUSY BEES NURSERY ALTON LTD	05879586	(C3)	10/08/2010
(MAINTENANCE) LIMITED				BUSY BODIES BUSINESS SERVICES	07279647	(B2)	09/08/2010
BUSINESS TECHNOLOGY PARTNERS	04325480	(C3)	05/08/2010	LIMITED			
(MAINTENANCE) LIMITED				BUSY BODIES BUSINESS SERVICES	07279647	(B4)	09/08/2010
BUSINESSTRADE RE-INSURANCE	04831992	(C2)	09/08/2010	LIMITED			
SERVICES LTD				BUSY (LUTON) LIMITED	06694371	(D1)	06/08/2010
BUSINESSTRADE RE-INSURANCE	04831992	(D1)	09/08/2010	BUTCHER-DOULTON COMMUNICATIONS	01464159	(D1)	10/08/2010
SERVICES LTD				LIMITED			
BUSINESSTRADE RE-INSURANCE	04831992	(C2)	09/08/2010	BUTCHER'S SQUARE MANAGEMENT LIMITED	05519133		09/08/2010
SERVICES LTD				BUTCHER'S SQUARE MANAGEMENT LIMITED	05519133	. ,	09/08/2010
BUSINESSTRADE RE-INSURANCE	04831992	(D2)	09/08/2010	BUTCHER WORKS MANAGEMENT COMPANY	05858544	(C2)	09/08/2010
SERVICES LTD				LIMITED			
BUSINESSTRADE RE-INSURANCE	04831992	(C2)	09/08/2010	BUTLER & KING LIMITED	03652809	. ,	05/08/2010
SERVICES LTD					01979277	. ,	09/08/2010
BUSINESS TRAVEL MANAGEMENT LIMITED	04116557	' '		BUTLER & WILSON (WHOLESALE) LIMITED	01979277	٠,	09/08/2010
BUSINESS2COMMUNITY CIC	06565079	. ,		BUTLER ASSOCIATES LIMITED	02735546	,	06/08/2010
BUSINESS2COMMUNITY CIC	06565079	. ,	09/08/2010	BUTLER ASSOCIATES LIMITED	02735546	٠, ,	06/08/2010
BUSINESS2COMMUNITY CIC	06565079	. ,	09/08/2010		06646821	. ,	07/08/2010
BUSINESS2COMMUNITY CIC	06565079	. ,	09/08/2010	BUTLER AVENUE RTM COMPANY LIMITED	06646821	٠,	07/08/2010
BUSINESS UMBRELLA LIMITED	05900346	, ,	10/08/2010	BUTLER AVENUE RTM COMPANY LIMITED	06646821	, ,	07/08/2010
BUSINESS UMBRELLA LIMITED	05900346	. ,	10/08/2010	BUTLER AVENUE RTM COMPANY LIMITED	06646821	. ,	07/08/2010
BUSINESS UMBRELLA LIMITED	05900346		10/08/2010	BUTLER ESTATES LIMITED	01432249	. ,	04/08/2010
BUSINESSUPERMARKET.COM LIMITED	06304506	. ,	04/08/2010	BUTLER MACK ASSOCIATES LIMITED	03408031	. ,	05/08/2010
BUSINESS UPGRADE CENTRE LTD	07335993		04/08/2010	BUTLER MACK ASSOCIATES LIMITED	03408031	. ,	05/08/2010
BUSINESS UPGRADE CENTRE LTD	07335993		04/08/2010	BUTLER PLASTERING LIMITED	05896372	, ,	09/08/2010
BUSINESS UTILITIES LIMITED	06678785		04/08/2010	BUTLERS AND COLONIAL WHARVES	03682648	(C2)	04/08/2010
BUSINESS UTILITY SPECIALISTS LTD	07338258	, ,	06/08/2010	MANAGEMENT LIMITED			
BUSINESS UTILITY SPECIALISTS LTD	07338258	, ,	06/08/2010	BUTLERS AND COLONIAL WHARVES	03682648	(C2)	10/08/2010
THE BUSINESS VEHICLE CENTRE LTD.	00759448	, ,	05/08/2010	MANAGEMENT LIMITED			
BUSINESS VENTURE GROUP LIMITED	04180478		09/08/2010	BUTLERS AND COLONIAL WHARVES	03682648	(C2)	10/08/2010
BUSINESS VILLAGE LIMITED	04504002	, ,	09/08/2010	MANAGEMENT LIMITED			/ /
BUSINESS WEB SOFTWARE LIMITED	04283951		09/08/2010	BUTLERS AND COLONIAL WHARVES	03682648	(C2)	04/08/2010
BUSINESS WIRE EUROPE LIMITED	04171920	. ,	05/08/2010	MANAGEMENT LIMITED			/ /
BUSINESS WIZARDS LIMITED	04977549	` '	06/08/2010	BUTLERS BALTI HOUSE LIMITED	05472783	, - ,	06/08/2010
THE BUSINESS WORKS ORGANISATION	06763009	(D1)	10/08/2010	BUTLERS HOTEL LIMITED	04555698	. ,	05/08/2010
LIMITED	00500400		40/00/0040	BUTLERS MEAD INVESTMENTS LIMITED	06297525	. ,	10/08/2010
BUSK LANE RESIDENTS COMPANY LIMITED	03593108		10/08/2010	BUTLER SOLENT LIMITED	02873635	٠, ,	04/08/2010
BUSREISEN INTERNATIONAL LTD.	06661409	. ,	10/08/2010	BUTLER TAYLOR LIMITED	04390498	. ,	04/08/2010
BUSREISEN INTERNATIONAL LTD.	06661409		10/08/2010	BUTTERCROSS FARM FOODS LTD	05324727		05/08/2010
BUS SERV LTD	07339278			BUTTERCUP NURSERIES LIMITED	04495572		09/08/2010
BUS SERV LTD	07339278		09/08/2010	BUTTERFLY BEAUTY SALON LIMITED	07341166		10/08/2010
BUS STATION HEEL BAR LIMITED	05243093		05/08/2010	BUTTERFLY BEAUTY SALON LIMITED	07341166		10/08/2010
BUS STOP HOLDINGS LIMITED	03909738		05/08/2010	BUTTERFLY CARDS LIMITED	07335941	, ,	04/08/2010
BUS STOP CLOTHING LIMITED	03449536	. ,	05/08/2010	BUTTERFLY CARDS LIMITED	07335941		04/08/2010
BUSSUTLEIE INVEST LIMITED	06976050		10/08/2010	BUTTERFLY DENTAL CARE LIMITED	06937189		04/08/2010
BUSTLE UK LIMITED	04921952		06/08/2010	BUTTERFLY FABRICS LIMITED	04504538		04/08/2010
BUS 2 LTD	05490813	(⊔∠)	04/08/2010	BUTTERFLY LINGERIE LIMITED	04503034	(⊅∠)	10/08/2010